
 
 

APRIL 2019 

DETROIT LAKES 
Friday, April 12  
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
The Lodge on Lake Detroit 
1200 E Shores Drive  
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 
218.847.8439 
http://mapq.st/2HipOVd 
 
MARSHALL 
Tuesday, April 16  
11:10 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
Bella Cucina 
100 W. College Drive  
Marshall, MN 56258 
507.337.6600  
http://mapq.st/2XxBU2y 
 
DULUTH 
Thursday, April 18  
12 – 3 p.m. 
LaQuinta Inn 
1805 Maple Grove Road 
Duluth, MN 55811 
218.722.0700 
http://mapq.st/2ECqfGZ  
 
METRO 
Tuesday, April 30  
1 – 4 p.m. 
LeadingAge Minnesota Offices,  
Conference Rooms C & D 
2550 University Avenue West, Suite 350 South 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
651.645.4545 
http://mapq.st/2SGAteA 
 
 
 
 

JUNE 2019 
DETROIT LAKES 
Friday, June 7  
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
The Lodge on Lake Detroit 
1200 E Shores Drive  
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 
218.847.8439 
http://mapq.st/2HipOVd 
 
MARSHALL 
Tuesday, June 18 
11:10 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
Bella Cucina 
100 W. College Drive  
Marshall, MN 56258 
507.337.6600  
http://mapq.st/2XxBU2y 
 
METRO 
Wednesday, June 19  
1 – 4 p.m. 
LeadingAge Minnesota Offices,  
Conference Rooms C & D 
2550 University Avenue West, Suite 350 South 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
651.645.4545 
http://mapq.st/2SGAteA 
 
DULUTH 
Thursday, June 20 
12 – 3 p.m. 
LaQuinta Inn 
1805 Maple Grove Road 
Duluth, MN 55811 
218.722.0700 
http://mapq.st/2ECqfGZ 
 
 
 
 

http://mapq.st/2HipOVd
http://mapq.st/2XxBU2y
http://mapq.st/2ECqfGZ
http://mapq.st/2SGAteA
http://mapq.st/2HipOVd
http://mapq.st/2XxBU2y
http://mapq.st/2SGAteA
http://mapq.st/2ECqfGZ


 
 

AUGUST 2019 
DETROIT LAKES 
Friday, August 9  
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
The Lodge on Lake Detroit 
1200 E Shores Drive  
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 
218.847.8439 
http://mapq.st/2HipOVd 
 
MARSHALL 
Tuesday, August 13 
11:10 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
Bella Cucina 
100 W. College Drive  
Marshall, MN 56258 
507.337.6600 
http://mapq.st/2XxBU2y 
 
METRO 
Wednesday, August 14 
1 – 4 p.m. 
LeadingAge Minnesota Offices,  
Conference Rooms C & D 
2550 University Avenue West, Suite 350 South 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
651.645.4545 
http://mapq.st/2SGAteA 
 
DULUTH 
Thursday, August 15 
12 – 3 p.m. 
LaQuinta Inn 
1805 Maple Grove Road 
Duluth, MN 55811 
218.722.0700 
http://mapq.st/2ECqfGZ 
 
 
 

 

OCTOBER 2019 
MARSHALL 
Tuesday, October 8 
11:10 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
Bella Cucina 
100 W. College Drive  
Marshall, MN 56258 
507.337.6600 
http://mapq.st/2XxBU2y 
 
DULUTH 
Wednesday, October 16 
12 – 3 p.m. 
LaQuinta Inn 
1805 Maple Grove Road 
Duluth, MN 55811 
218.722.0700 
http://mapq.st/2ECqfGZ 
 
METRO 
Thursday, October 17 
1 – 4 p.m. 
LeadingAge Minnesota Offices,  
Conference Rooms C & D 
2550 University Avenue West, Suite 350 South 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
651.645.4545 
http://mapq.st/2SGAteA 
 
DETROIT LAKES 
Friday, October 25  
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
The Lodge on Lake Detroit 
1200 E Shores Drive  
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 
218.847.8439 
http://mapq.st/2HipOVd 
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